
Name Affiliation Phone Number Email

Frank Evangelisti Broome County Planning 607-778-2414 fevangelisti@co.broome.ny.us

Daria M. Golazeski Town of Union, Code Enforcement 607-786-2920 dgolazeski@townofunion.com

Sara Zubalsky-Peer

Town of Union, Community 

Development 607-786-2976 szubalsky@townofunion.com

Paul Nelson

Town of Union, Planning 

Department 607-786-2977 pnelson@townofunion.com

Alan Springett FEMA Region II 347-633-4342 alan.springett@fema.dhs.gov

Kerrie O'Keeffe NYSDEC 585-226-5465 kerrie.okeeffe@dec.ny.gov

Ben Girtain-Plowe NYSDEC - Kirkwood 607-775-2545 x106 benjamin.girtainplowe@dec.ny.gov

Brad Wenskoski NYSDEC 518-402-8082 brad.wenskoski@dec.ny.gov

Bill Nechamen NYSDEC 518-402-8146 william.nechamen@dec.ny.gov

George Bielen USACE 570-275-9505 george.bielen@usace.army.mil

Joann Aufforth USACE - Baltimore District, PL 84-99 410-962-4225 joann.h.aufforth@usace.army.mil

Leon Skinner

USACE - Baltimore District, 

Construction Representative 607-442-0655 leon.skinner@usace.army.mil

Joe Reed

USACE - Baltimore District, Levee 

Safety Program Manager 410-962-4550 joseph.c.reed@usace.army.mil

Dave Robbins USACE - Baltimore District 410-962-0685 david.w.robbins@usace.army.mil

Benjamin Pratt, PE, CFM

Susquehanna River Basin 

Commission 717-238-0423 x1212 bpratt@srbc.net

Srikanth Koka STARR II 703-849-0584 skoka@dewberry.com

Seth Lawler STARR II 703-849-0213 slawler@dewberry.com

Cara Spidle CERC 202-729-4288 cara.spidle@ogilvy.com
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